
 

Local 5118 Officer and Union Rep List 

 

Union Reps 

 

Unit/Extension 

 

Shift 

 

Phone/E-mail 

 
 Doris Bell, President 

 

N7: 342-2237 
 

7A 
 

dbell-hpae@comcast.net 

 
Ann McCausland, VP  
Grievance Chair 

 
 

NICU: 342-2229 

 
 

7A 

 
 

annmcc@comcast.net 

 
Lauren Kelly, VP, Secretary  

 
ICU: 342-2233 

 
7P 

 
lakelly4518@yahoo.com 

 
 
Tina Jones, VP 

 
Willingboro GI 

(609) - 589-3651 

 
7A – 

3:30P 

 
 

Werunited.two@gmail.com 

 
Patti Scharff, VP Treasurer  

 
856-383-1553 

 
 

 
 

 
Brittany Cucunato, VP 

S4/CCL 
342-7261 

 
7A 

 
bcucunato11@gmail.com 

 
Tess Ianni, VP 

 
ED: 342-2354 

 
12p-12a 

 
Tessianni2@gmail.com 

 
Carolyn Ali 

 
        P5: 968-7526 

 
7A 

 
caraliRN@gmail.com 

 
Tammy Beringer 

 
PEDS: 342-2236 

 
7A 

 
Tamber0522@aol.com 

 
Marcy Bigly 

 
OR: 342-2420 

 
7A 

 
Marcella.miller8@gmail.com 

 
 
Patti Budic  

 
Digestive Health Mt. Laurel 

380-7768 

 
Days 

 
 

Budgin31@aol.com 

Vincent Cucunato  
 

CCL: 342-7261 7A Vcucunato1117@gmail.com 

Dan Dangle  
 

   TSCU: 342-3421 7A dangleszoo@aol.com 

Ed Fenn  
 

Float Nurse 7P Hfnurseguy07@yahoo.com 

Jamie Healy 
 

OR: 342-2420 7A Jlhealy21@gmail.com 

 
 Patty Hoffman 

 
PICU:342-2232 

 
7A 

 
Hoffman217@verizon.net 

 
Karen Kimbrough 

 
PACU: 342-2104 

 
7P 

 
AKExpress@comcast.net 

 
Melissa McWilliams 

 
CCU: 342-5124 

 
7A 

 
MMcwilliams.RN@gmail.com 

 
Danielle Misenko 

 
K10: 342-2237 

 
7P 

 
Danielle.misenko@gmail.com 

 
Joscelyn Parella 

 
ICU: 342-2233 

 
7A 

 
Joscelyn77@icloud.com 

 
Amanda Pons 

 
        Hospital Pool 

 
Days 

 
Abtole@comcast.net 

 
Gina Scafidi 

 
PICU:342-2232 

 
7A 

 
Gina.scafidi@gmail.com 

 
Jim Scharff 

 
ED: 342-2354 

 
7A 

 
Jimscharff51@gmail.com 
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